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321800

643601

160900

643600

160901

Snider
Jakob

* um 1480

t 1523-1526
Traben

∞ um 1500
Eberhards
Tochter

* um 1482

Eberhards
Jost

* um 1450
Traben

t vor 1500
Traben

Schneider
Theiß

Eberhard

* um 1425
wohnh. zu 
Traben

t nach 1465

Weber
Tryna

* um 1450

t nach 1513
Traben

Weber
Hans

* vor 1430

aus 
Bernkastel

nn
* vor 1430

nn
* vor 1430

 

 


